

R.R.SMD

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/W - DULHIN BAZAR RAJIPUR ROAD TO HARI
RAMPUR

Daliganj

DIVISION

Construction + Reserve cost - 4283877=

(Dulhin Bazar)

SUB-DIVISION

खर्च - R.R.SMD धामनाय & देवहुमि (5V)

Date of start - 09/05/25

Date of comp - 08/05/26

Measurement Book

872

Ag No - 03 / CMD/2025-26

25/07/25 Bill

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w- Duthin Bazar Rajipur					
Road to Hari Rampur.					
Agency- RBS Ew Dhananjay,					
Deobhumi (Jr)					
Ag No- 03/CM 30/MM/MSU/2025-26					
Date of commencement - 09/05/25					
Date of completion - ongoing					

Record entry

(1) Clearing and crushing road land (By manual means) including clearing - - - - - E/S

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1 = 600 m^3$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1 = 600 m^3$$

Km of Cr. 13/08/25 20/08/25
5.8 20/08/25
=) 1200 m³
=) 0.12 Ha.

(2) USB

As per pot measurement

$$9 \times 4.98 \times 1.04 \times 0.15 = 6.99 m^3$$

$$6 \times 5.43 \times 1.14 \times 0.15 = 5.57 m^3$$

$$5 \times 5.13 \times 1.08 \times 0.15 = 4.15 m^3$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6x4.52x0.95x0.14 = 3.6m ³					
9x4.82x1.01x0.155 = 6.79m ³					
11x6.43x1.35x0.15 = 14.32m ³					
5x3.62x0.76x0.145 = 1.99m ³					
9x3.92x0.82x0.155 = 4.48m ³					
5x3.32x0.70x0.15 = 1.74m ³					
(3) ^{Kund...} 24/08/15 ^{25/08/15} 25/08/15 Total = 49.83m ³					

WBM Grade-II

Qty as per pot measurement.

9x9.58x2.97x0.075 = 9.18m ³	
6x4.8x3.13x0.070 = 6.32m ³	
5x4.11x2.67x0.075 = 4.11m ³	
6x3.87x2.52x0.080 = 4.68m ³	
9x5.28x3.73x0.075 = 12.22m ³	

2x5.15x2.75x0.070 = 1.98m ³	
5x4.96x2.90x0.075 = 4.85m ³	
9x3.40x2.02x0.075 = 5.07m ³	
5x9.22x2.75x0.070 = 4.06m ³	
25/08/15 ^{Kund...} 25/08/15 ^{25/08/15} Total = 52.47m ³	

(4) prime coat (low porosity)

SS-1

Area wide cur-II item

^{Kund...} 24/08/15 ^{25/08/15} 25/08/15 ⇒ 52.47	
⇒ 699.6m ²	

(5) pack coat (SS-1)

4x30x3.75 = 450m ²	
4x30x3.75 = 450m ²	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 X 3 10 X 3.75					225 m ²
2 X 3 10 X 3.70					222 m ²
3 X 30 X 3.70					333 m ²
5 X 30 X 3.75					562.5 m ²
Kanak 10/09/15 AE					
(6) 5030				Total =	2242.5 m ²
1 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.025					2.81 m ³
2 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.025					2.81 m ³
2 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.025					5.62 m ³
2 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.025					5.62 m ³
2 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.025					5.62 m ³
2 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.025					5.62 m ³
2 X 30 X 3.70 X 0.025					5.55 m ³
2 X 30 X 3.70 X 0.025					5.55 m ³
1 X 30 X 3.70 X 0.025					2.77 m ³
2 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.025					5.62 m ³
2 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.025					5.62 m ³
1 X 30 X 3.75 X 0.025					2.81 m ³
Kanak 10/09/15 AE				Total =	56.02 m ³
(7) providing and fixing logo of mncsuy project				→	2 nos.
Kanak 10/09/15 AE					

Abstract of Cost

4

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) cleaning and corralling road (and ---)					
Qty wide Tm B P- (2)					
0.1249 @ Rs 73248.75 = Rs 8789.85					
(2) CSS					
Qty wide Tm B P- (2)					
49.63 m ³ @ Rs 2419.13 = Rs 120061.42					
(3) w.s.m. concrete - 11					
Qty wide Tm B P- (2)					
52.47 m ³ @ Rs 4032.88 = Rs 211605.21					
(4) prime coat (SS-1)					
Qty wide Tm B P- (2)					
699.6 m ² @ Rs 52.70 = Rs 36868.92					
(5) Tack coat (Rs-1)					
Qty wide Tm B P- (3)					
2242.5 m ² @ Rs 18.17 = Rs 40746.23					
(6) S.O.B.C					
Qty wide Tm B P- (3)					
56.02 m ³ @ Rs 12096.71 = Rs 677657.63					
(7) providing and fitting 60 mm CSSUy plaster					
Qty wide Tm B P- (3)					
2 Nos @ Rs 10654.99 = Rs 21309					

Continuation - Rs 117038.31

Scanned with CamScanner

material statement.

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Qty of (1st) = 49.63 m ³					
1/2 6.5 mm to 9.5 mm stone					
5) 49.63 X 0.42 = 20.84 m ³					
20.84 m ³ @ Rs 913.48 = Rs 19036.92					
(2) Qty - a					
(ii) 9.5 mm to 2.36 mm					
49.63 X 0.3 = 14.88 m ³					
14.88 m ³ @ Rs 434.45 = Rs 6464.61					
(iii) below 2.36 mm					
49.63 X 0.48 = 23.82 m ³					
23.82 m ³ @ Rs 584.64 = Rs 13926.12					
(2) WBM Urade - (I)					
(i) 53 mm to 22.7 mm					
52.47 X 1.21 = 63.48 m ³					
63.48 X 1115.29 = Rs 70795.43					
(ii) 11.2 mm					
52.47 X 0.24 = 12.59 m ³					
12.59 m ³ @ Rs 434.45 = Rs 5469.72					
(3) SDBC					
(i) 9.5 to 4.75 mm					
56.02 m ³ X 0.83 = 46.49 m ³					
46.49 m ³ @ Rs 602.28 = Rs 27999.99					
(ii) 4.75 mm & below					
56.02 X 0.60 = 33.61 m ³					
33.61 m ³ @ Rs 434.45 = Rs 14601.86					
Total = Rs 158299.65					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner